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KEY FEATURES

Unloader Pipe Included
Safety Grill with Bag Breaker
Includes Hoses and Couplings

Italian Designed and Manufactured
Hydraulic Opening at the Bottom 
High Strength Spiral Design Paddles

Specifications Unit BM250 BM350 BM450 BM600

L

mm

LPM

Kg

Kg

Load Capacity 

Width

Oil Flow Range

Weight

Weight at max load

250

1480

40 - 90

380

980

350

1580

50 - 90

425

1237

450

1630

70 - 90

450

1525

600

1900

75 - 115

630

2390

CONCRETE BUCKET

The RAMRADE Concrete Bucket has been designed 

for small batch concreting and is ideal for remote 

locations where pre-mixed concrete isn’t readily 

available.

Skid Steer Attachment


