

CONCRETE BUCKET

Skid Steer Attachment

The RAMRADE Concrete Bucket has been designed for small batch concreting and is ideal for remote locations where pre-mixed concrete isn't readily available.





Specifications	Unit	BM250	BM350	BM450	BM600
Load Capacity	L	250	350	450	600
Width	mm	1480	1580	1630	1900
Oil Flow Range	LPM	40 - 90	50 - 90	70 - 90	75 - 115
Weight	Kg	380	425	450	630
Weight at max load	Kg	980	1237	1525	2390

KEV FEATURES

- Unloader Pipe Included
- Safety Grill with Bag Breaker
- Includes Hoses and Couplings
- Italian Designed and Manufactured
- Hydraulic Opening at the Bottom
- High Strength Spiral Design Paddles

RAMequipment.com.au 1300 726 000When it matters!